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Sr. 
No. 

fy4/ Sub: Constitution of Committee for Wellness programmes- Reg. 

2 

3 

As per the directive of CIPET HO (CIPET-HOIACADWelness Prog /2023-24 dated 12.12.2023) the following 
committee for Wellness Programmes is constituted in the Institute for the academic session 2023-24. 

4 

6 

8 

10 

Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) 

11 

Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, 
Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, 
Govt. of India 

Name of Member 

File/15H 

Dr. U.P. Singh 
Mr. N. Ramesh Babu 

Mr. Devanand Bambole 

Mr. Yogesh Dubey 

Mr. Pushpendra Kumar 
Mr. Sandeep Madan 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar 

yfafefr / Cc to: 

frd CIPET: CSTS - BADDI 

Mr.Ravi Kumar 

Mr. Pramod Singh 

Mr. Kaushal Kumar 
Tiwari 

Dr. Jai Gopal Goyal 

Hufey rRI / Office Order 

All Concern/ ft Hrafa afarfIfT 

Designation 

Director &Head 

Manager(T) 
Sr. Technical Officer 

Sr. Officer (P & A) 

Technical Officer 
Asst. Tech. Officer 

Ltd. 
W.A in CIPET BADDI 

Through Manpower Agency 
Parent of Rahul (PGD-PPT 

3rd) 
Parent of Shubham (PGD 

PPT 3rd) 
President of Micro Small 

Industries Association 

HP(MISA) 

Notice Board - Institute / Hostel afeH aa -HT/ BAIATH 

Designation Contact 
in Committee details 

Chairman 

Manager M/S Steel bird Pvt. Member(Alumni) 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member(Alumni) 

Date: 18.12.2023 

Member 

Member 

Member 

9417804668 

8977033373 

8829039100 

7566063148 

7708548548 

9417802768 

8826958032 

6204865606 

This Committee will ensure the Procedures to be followed by Institute for the Wellness Programmes for 
Students as per directed from HO. 

9882100923 

778490S754 

8091066978 

MRI Üa VHC/ Director & Head 
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