

## Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET)

Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India

## सिपेट बद्दी CIPET: CSTS - BADDI

Ref: CIPET-HO/ACAD./WELLNESSPROG./2023-24

Date: 18.12.2023

## कार्यालय आदेश / Office Order

विषय / Sub: Constitution of Committee for Wellness programmes- Reg.

सिपेट मुख्यालय के निर्देशानुसार शैक्षणिक सत्र 2023-24 के लिए संस्थान में कल्याण कार्यक्रम के लिए सिमिति का गठन किया गया है।

As per the directive of CIPET HO (CIPET-HO/ACAD/Wellness Prog./2023-24 dated 12.12.2023) the following committee for Wellness Programmes is constituted in the Institute for the academic session 2023-24.

Sr. No.	Name of Member	Designation	Designation in Committee	Contact details
1	Dr. U.P. Singh	Director & Head	Chairman	9417804668
2	Mr. N. Ramesh Babu	Manager(T)	Member	8977033373
3	Mr. Devanand Bambole	Sr. Technical Officer	Member	8829039100
4	Mr. Yogesh Dubey	Sr. Officer (P & A)	Member	7566063148
5	Mr. Pushpendra Kumar	Technical Officer	Member	7708548548
6	Mr. Sandeep Madan	Asst. Tech. Officer	Member	9417802768
7	Mr. Abhishek Kumar	Manager M/S Steel bird Pvt. Ltd.	Member(Alumni)	8826958032
8	Mr.Ravi Kumar	W.A in CIPET BADDI Through Manpower Agency	Member(Alumni)	6204865606
9	Mr. Pramod Singh	Parent of Rahul (PGD-PPT 3 <sup>rd</sup> )	Member	9882100923
10	Mr. Kaushal Kumar Tiwari	Parent of Shubham (PGD- PPT 3 <sup>rd)</sup>	Member	7784908754
11	Dr. Jai Gopal Goyal	President of Micro Small Industries Association HP(MISA)	Member	8091066978

यह समिति सिपेट मुख्यालय के निर्देशानुसार छात्रों के लिए कल्याण कार्यक्रमों के लिए संस्थान द्वारा अपनाई जाने वाली प्रक्रियाओं को सुनिश्चित करेगी।

This Committee will ensure the Procedures to be followed by Institute for the Wellness Programmes for Students as per directed from HO.

निदेशक एंव प्रमुख / Director & Head

प्रतिलिपि / Cc to:

All Concern/ सभी सम्बंधित अधिकारी/कार्मिक Notice Board – Institute / Hostel नोटिस बोर्ड - संस्थान / छात्रावास File/फाइल